O.002HzZ TO 2MHz
FUNCTION GENERATOR
MODEL 5700 SERIAL NO.26 &
O.002HzZ TO 2MHz
FUNCTION GENERATOR
MODEL 5700 SERIAL NO.
OPERATING AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL

Y YELLOW TITLE THIS DRAWING AND INFORM
0.0Imt | SCHEMATIC SPER EPROOUCTION. FORBIDDEN
GY -
MODEL. ORN. BY DATE
|
TO PCc562
5700] d-m. rarus 9/12/73 CAMBRIDGE, MASS.. U.S.A.
RI
“| IV
SCALE CKD. BY DATE DOWG. REV.
Loe 16 330 tiiv DIE 3/26/73]. 9-315!
re ee ee ee ee -— TOT TTT Tee er eee eae eee eS ee eT eT . B PR DATE P, DA
WELLER Sal oe hE EP 7-73 SHEET OF
RESISTORS
Symbol Description Mfr. Part No.
RI 1.07K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.07K
R2 6.04K 1% 1/4W KH M4-T1-6.04K
R3 1.33K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.33K
R4 6. 34K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-6. 34K
R5 1.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.1K
R6 3.92K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-3.92K
R7 2.05K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.05K
R8 4.12K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-4.12K
RO 6.65K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-6.65K
R10 4.87K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-4.87K
R1] 1.33K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.33K
R12 274 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-274
R13 1. 33K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.33K
R14 10K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10K
R15 3.3K 10% 1/4W AB CB3321
R16 2.05K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.05K
R17 2.05K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.05K
R18 3.3K 10% 1/4W AB CB3321
R19 10K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10K
R20 5K POT BKM 72PM
R2] 5K POT BKM 72PM
R22 10K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10K
R23 OK 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10K
R24 100K POT BKM 72PM
R25 100K 10% 1/4W AB CB1041
R26 18K 10% 1/4W AB CB1831
R27 10K 10% 1/4W AB CB1031
R28 2.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB2721
R29 100K 10% 1/4W AB CB1041
R30 2.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB2721
R3] 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R32 495 0.5% 1/8W KH M3-T1-495
R33 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R34 220 10% 1/4W AB CB2211
R35 560 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R36 560 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R37 220 10% 1/4W AB CB2211
R38 220 10% 1/4W AB CB2211
R39 1.07K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.07K
R40 180 5% 1/4W AB CB1805
R50 5K POT BKM 72PM
R51 14.7K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-14.7K
R52 1M POT BKM 72PM
R53 7.5M 1% 1/4W KH M4-T1-1.5M
R54 500 POT BKM 72PM
R55 330K 10% 1/4W AB CB 3341
R56 2.05K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.05K
R57 5K POT BKM 72PM
R58 14.7K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-14.7K
R59 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R60 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R61 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB472]
R62 31.6K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-31.6K
R63 31.6K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-31.6K
R64 31.6K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-31.6K
R65 100K POT CTS A-3100
R66 3.3M 10% 1/4W AB CB335]
R67 220 10% 1/4W AB CB2211
R68 100K 10% 1/4W AB CB1041
R69 IK 10% 1/4W AB CB1021
R70 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R7] TRIM AB TYPE CB
R72 TRIM AB TYPE CB
R73 22.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-22.1K
R74 47 10% 1/4W AB CB4701
R75 18K 10% 1/4W AB CB1831
R76 1.5K 10% 1/4W AB CB1521
R77 47 10% 1/4W AB CB4701
R78 1.5K 10% 1/4W AB CB1521
R79 18K 10% 1/4W AB CB1831
R80 100K 10% 1/4W AB CB1041
R81 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R82 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R83 560 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R84 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R85 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R86 560 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R87 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R88 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R89 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R90 2.7 10% 1/4W AB CB27G1
R95 220 10% 1/4W AB CB2211
R96 A.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R101 100K 10% 1/4W AB CB1041
R104 330 10% 1/2W AB EB2705
R105 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R106 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R107 1.5K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R108 47K 10% 1/4W AB CB4731
R109 47K 10% 1/4W AB CB47 31
R110 47K 10% 1/4W AB CB4731
RI11A 10.066K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10.66K
R111B TRIM AB TYPE CB
Symbol] Description Mfr. Part No.
R112A 10.066K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10.66K
R112B TRIM AB TYPE CB
R113 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R114 4.7K 10%, 1/4W AB CB4721
R115 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R116 330 10% 1/2W AB EB2715
R117 12K 10% 1/4W AB CB1231
R118 25K POT BKM 72PM
R119 10K 10% 1/4W AB CB1031
R120 10K TRIM 10% 1/4W AB CB1031
R121 18K 10% 1/4W AB CB1831
R122 47K 10% 1/4W AB CB4731
R123 47K 10% 1/4W AB CB473]
R124 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R125 10K 10% 1/4W AB CB1031
R129 10 10% 1/4W AB CB1001
R130 TOOK POT BKM 72PM
R131 A70K 10% 1/4W AB CB4741
R132 7.19K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-7.19K
R133 330K 10% 1/4W AB CB3341
R134 10K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10K
R135 14.7K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-14.7K
R136 2.05K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.05K
R137 909 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-909
R138 274 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-274
R139 1.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.1K
R140 4.99K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-4.99K
R141 6.8K 10% 1/4W AB CB6821
R142 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R143 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R144 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R145 1.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.1K
R146 495 0.5% 1/8W KH M3-T1-495
R148 10 10% 1/4W AB CB1001
R149 3.92K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-3.92K
R150 2.21K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.21K
R15] 2.21K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-2.21K
R152 3.92K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-3.92K
R153 10 10% 1/4W AB CB1001
R154A 47 10% 1/4W AB CB4701
R154B TRIM AB TYPE CB
R155A 47 10% 1/4W AB CB4701
R155B TRIM AB TYPE CB
R156 22.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-22.1K
R157 22.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-22.1K
R160 4.7K TRIM 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R161 25K POT BKM 72PM
R162 5K POT BKM 72PM
R163 560 TRIM 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R164 2 POT CTS 115R2ROB
R165 2.7 10% 1/4W AB CB27G1
R166 2K POT AB A3098
R170 1.07K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-1.07K
R17] 1K POT CTS A3101
R172 100K POT CTS A3102
R173 100K POT CTS A3100
R174 1M TRIM 10% 1/4W AB CB1051
R175 10K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10K
R176 47K 10% 1/4W AB CB4731
R177 22.1K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-22.1K
R178 330 10% 1/4W AB CB3311
R179 1.5K 10% 1/4W AB CB1521
R180 3.3K 10% 1/4W AB CB3321
R181 1.5K 10% 1/4W AB CB1521
R182 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R183 4.7K 10% 1/4W AB CB4721
R184 330 10% 1/4W AB CB3311
R185 10 10% 1/4W AB CB1001
R186 220 10% 1/4W AB CB2211
R187 220 10% 1/4W AB CB221]
R188 100K 10% 1/4W AB CB1041
R189 2.7 10% 1/4W AB CB27G1
R190 18K 10% 1/4W AB CB1831
R191 560 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R192 560 10% 1/4W AB CB5611
R193 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R194 100 10% 1/4W AB CB1011
R195 2./ 10% 1/4W AB CB27G1
R196 22 10% 1/4W AB CB2201
R197 4.7 10% 1/4W AB CB47G1
R198 4.7 10% 1/4W AB CB47G1
R199 22 10% 1/4W AB CB2201
R200 2.7 10% 1/4W AB CB27G1
R20] 4.99K 1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-4.99K
R202 49.9 0.25% 1/2W KH M5-T1-49.9
R203 30K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-30K
R204 301 0.5% 1/4W KH M4-T1-301
R205 30K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-30K
R206 301 0.5% 1/4W KH M4-T1-301
R220 100K POT CTS A-3100
R22] 10.066K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10.066K
R222 1M TRIM 10% 1/4W AB CB1051
R224 10.066K 0.1% 1/8W KH M3-T1-10.066K
R225 1.5K 10% 1/4W AB CB1521
R226 3.3K 10% 1/4W AB CB3321